
Golden Cross EC & Chalvington Stud Christmas Fun Show
Sunday, December 14, 2025 - Sunday, December 14, 2025

Class 1
Bridle No Rider Horse Faults Time Place

Class 2
Bridle No Rider Horse Faults Time Place

SANTA SUPER ARENA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
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CANDY CANE 40CM

MISTLETOE 50CM

Can be assisted. No oxers.

Can be assisted. No oxers.

8:30

09:30 Approx

17 Hugo Horne Boomer
4 Evie Etwell Super ted
1 Millie Young Midnight dealer
53 Fleur Gibbs Puzzle
16 George Horne Teach Mor Knight
50 Ava Mouland Prince
51 Tilly Loveday Pepper
54 Baileigh Nash Mr Bojangles
55 Sophia ? Pooky
56 Isla-Rose Emmerson Peter
52 Lily Hunt James
57 Evie-Jayne Emmerson King
58 Chloe Barker Tilly
49 Dakota Dusek Grace

57 Evie-Jayne Emmerson King
58 Chloe Barker Tilly
55 Sophia ? Pooky
60 Lily Hunt Puzzle
49 Dakota Dusek Grace
56 Isla-Rose Emmerson Peter
16 George Horne Teach Mor Knight
44 Ronnie Bonner Elmo
27 Georgia Mackay BRIDIE
39 Lacey Muddle Mr pea
70 Tabitha Bates Jesse
36 Isla O'Brien Jerry
82 Nancy Collins Woody

0 33.80

WD

EL EL

0 44.50

0 22.76 1

0 29.31 5

0 27.65 4

0 31.76

0 34.74

0 29.45 6

0 30.77

0 32.68

0 25.69 2

0 26.24 3

0 35.24

0 29.39

0 27.65 5

0 37.08

0 24.74 3

0 29.24 6

0 23.05 2

0 42.02

0 26.63 4

4 23.91

8 38.36

0 39.79

0 22.90 1
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8
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1

59 Lilly Hunt Pepper
61 Blaize Hemsley James

61 Blaize Hemsley James
82 Nancy Collins Woody
63 Baileigh Nash Peter
64 Amaya Nash Tilly
39 Lacey Muddle Mr pea
85 Mollie Howell Zara
62 Dakota Dusek Grace
36 Isla O'Brien Jerry

40 45cm Lacey Muddle Park hurst supreme jazz WD
22 45cm Philippa O'Donovan Dotty-May 0
89 45cm Oliver Baker Bluey 0
65 45cm Amaya Nash King 0
50 45cm Ava Mouland Prince 0
51 45cm Tilly Loveday Pepper 0
70 45cm Tabitha Bates Jesse 4

41 55cm Nicola Reed Park hurst supreme jazz 4
23 55cm Amiyah Bailey Romeo 4

----------- ----------- -----------
77 65cm Kitty Bailey Rodney EL
66 65cm Lucie-Rose Dale Mr Bojangles 0
18 65cm Heather Waughman Sir Jack Daniels 12
85 65cm Mollie Howell Zara 0

12 69.96

4 26.59

8 35.06

0 28.86 1

4 45.86 6

8 47.15

4 33.60 5

0 34.25 2

4 32.21 4

0 45.88 3

38.71 6

39.68

36.16 4

37.68 5

34.37 3

49.64

25.08

31.79

25.26 1

53.22

33.96 2

Class 3
Bridle No Rider Horse Faults Time Place

Class 4
Bridle No Rider Horse Faults Time Place

Class 5
Bridle No Rider Horse Faults Time Place

SNOW MUCH FUN 60CM
10:30 Approx

11:15 Approx

12:15 Approx

Mini Chalvington Stud Championship (0.45m - 0.65m) 

Gingerbread Pairs 70cm

29 Snowy Showstoppers Amelie Thorburn Molly Mae WD



33 Snowy Showstoppers Tilda Angell Smudge WD
2

3

4

5

6

1
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4
5
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1
2
3
4
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14 Galloping Girls Brooke Smith Sunny 8
15 Galloping Girls Daisy Wells Gamble

66.71 1

85.96 4

72.17 2

73.66 3

4 38.39

4 23.54 5

0 33.64 3

0 24.31 1

0 44.32 4

0 28.48 2

8 29.63

4 33.76

4 25.32 6

20 33.71

12 30.98

4 37.65

4 35.87

0 34.86 5

0 28.41 1

DNA

0 29.53 2

4 34.52 6

EL EL

25 Glitter & Glue Grace Morris-Simpson Kitty WD
26 Glitter & Glue Annie Ockelford Harris WD
98 Name TBC Jane Owen Celine Darco 8
77 Name TBC Kitty Bailey Rodney

8

8

31 Mia Tolson Guiness EL EL
78 Faye Miller Jackson Montana
81 Hermione Gammon Olde Oaks Henry
30 Amelie Thorburn Ja Lo II
67 Lucie Rose Dale Mr Bojangles
98 Jane Owen Celine Darco
25 Grace Morris-Simpson Kitty
24 Ozzy Rowe Tea bag
9 Aliyah Page Paco Rabanne
84 Olivia Brown Jenna

84 Olivia Brown Jenna
9 Aliyah Page Paco Rabanne
74 Brooke Smith Sunny
75 Daisy Wells Gamble
30 Amelie Thorburn Ja Lo II
79 Hermione Gammon Newhaven Aladdin
21 Tabatha Cowley Oscar
90 Joey Dalton Magic Mavis
42 Connie Smith Banjo
99 Camilla Wade Emma K

32 Simply Crackers Connie Smith Banjo
31 Simply Crackers Mia Tolson Guiness
79 Who Gives A Buck Hermione Gammon Newhaven Aladdin
80 Who Gives A Buck Mia Gibbs Olde Oaks Henry

Class 6
Bridle No Rider Horse Faults Time Place

Class 7
Bridle No Rider Horse Faults Time Place

JINGLE BELL 70CM

SNOWBALL 80CM

13:00 Approx

13:45 Approx
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1
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83 Gracie Churcher Dysbrook Disney
45 Bea Nye Caddie
28 Emma Seale BSH Diamond Reward

28 Emma Seale BSH Diamond Reward
99 Camilla Wade Emma K
79 Hermione Gammon Newhaven Aladdin
43 Chloe Wright Cruising With Cosmic

25 75cm Grace Morris-Simpson Kitty 0
66 75cm Lucie-Rose Dale Mr Bojangles 0
29 75cm Amelie Thorburn Molly Mae 4
24 75cm Ozzy Rowe Tea bag 0

----------- ----------- -----------
38 85cm Henry Hubble Rivervalley Red Rose 8
83 85cm Gracie Churcher Dysbrook Disney 8
45 85cm Bea Nye Caddie 4

----------- ----------- -----------
91 95cm Jack Dalton Magic Mavis 0
43 95cm Chloe Wright Cruising With Cosmic 0
92 95cm Jack Dalton Ronnie 4

4 38.94

0 29.63 3

0 31.39 4

4 35.52 3

WD

4 31.42 1

4 34.19 2

28.41 5

25.43 2

27.12 6

26.01 3

27.80

33.89

30.19 6

23.15 1

26.71 4

33.91

Class 8
Bridle No Rider Horse Faults Time Place

Class 9
Bridle No Rider Horse Faults Time Place

NORTH POLE 90CM

Chalvington Stud Championship (0.75m - 0.95m)

14:30 Approx

15:00 Approx






